PART NO.
ECN # REV
- A
REVISIONS
DESCRIPTION DRAWN DATE DATE DATECHECKD APPRVD
31/3/12 31/3/12 16/4/12AMURELEASEDMCTEA - Series
Important Notice : This data sheet and its contents (the "Information") belong to the mem-
bers of the Premier Farnell group of companies (the "Group") or are licensed to it. No

DATE:
16/04/12
UNLESS OTHERWISE
SPECIFIED,
DIMENSIONS ARE
FOR REFERENCE
PURPOSES ONLY.
SID
31/03/12
Specification Table
Capacitance Working Voltage Diameter Length
Part Number
µF V dc mm mm
1 50 5 12 MCTEA010M1HB-0512P
1 250 6.3 13 MCTEA010M2EB-0616 P
10 25 5 12 MCTEA100M1EB-0512P
10 50 5 12 MCTEA100M1HB-0613P
10 63 6.3 13 MCTEA100M1JB-0613P
10 100 6.3 13 MCTEA100M2AB-0613P
10 250 10 21 MCTEA100M2EB-1021P
10 450 13 27 MCTEA100M2WB-1327P
100 25 8 13 MCTEA101M1EB-0813P
100 50 10 17 MCTEA101M1HB-1017P
100 63 10 17 MCTEA101M1JB-1017P
100 35 8 16 MCTEA101M1VB-0816P
100 250 16 42 MCTEA101M2EB-1642P
100 450 25 52 MCTEA101M2WB-2552P
1,000 10 10 17 MCTEA102M1AB-1017P
1,000 25 13 22 MCTEA102M1EB-1322P
1,000 50 16 33 MCTEA102M1HB-1633P
1,000 63 16 36 MCTEA102M1JB-1633P
1,000 35 13 27 MCTEA102M1VB-1327P
22 16 5 12 MCTEA220M1CB-0512P
Capacitance Working Voltage Diameter Length
Part Number
µF V dc mm mm
22 25 5 12 MCTEA220M1EB-0512P
22 50 6.3 13 MCTEA220M1HB-0613P
22 35 6.3 13 MCTEA220M1VB-0613P
22 250 13 27 MCTEA220M2EB-1327P
22 450 16 36 MCTEA220M2WB-1633P
220 16 8 13 MCTEA221M1CB-0813P
220 50 10 21 MCTEA221M1HB-1021P
220 63 13 22 MCTEA221M1JB-1322P
220 35 10 17 MCTEA221M1VB-1017P
2,200 16 13 24 MCTEA222M1CB-1324P
2,200 25 16 28 MCTEA222M1EB-1628P
2,200 50 18 36 MCTEA222M1HB-1836P
2,200 63 22 43 MCTEA222M1JB-2043P
2,200 35 16 33 MCTEA222M1VB-1636P
2.2 50 5 12 MCTEA2R2M1HB-0512P
2.2 250 8 16 MCTEA2R2M2EB-0816P
2.2 450 10 21 MCTEA2R2M2WB-102P
330 50 13 22 MCTEA331M11HB-1322P
47 16 6.3 13 MCTEA470MCB-0613P
47 25 6.3 13 MCTEA470M1EB-0613P
PART NO.
ECN # REV
- A
REVISIONS

DATE:
16/04/12
UNLESS OTHERWISE
SPECIFIED,
DIMENSIONS ARE
FOR REFERENCE
PURPOSES ONLY.
SID
31/03/12
Capacitance Working Voltage Diameter Length
Part Number
µF V dc mm mm
47 50 8 13 MCTEA470M1HB-0813P
47 63 8 16 MCTEA470M1JB-0816P
47 35 6.3 13 MCTEA470M1VB-0613P
47 100 10 21 MCTEA470M2AB-1021P
47 250 16 33 MCTEA470M2EB-1633P
47 450 22 42 MCTEA470M2WB-2243P
470 16 8 16 MCTEA471M1CB-0816P
470 50 13 22 MCTEA471M1HB-1322P
470 63 13 27 MCTEA471M1JB-1327P
470 35 13 22 MCTEA471M1VB-1322P
4,700 25 18 36 MCTEA472M1EB-1836P
4,700 63 25 52 MCTEA472M1JB-2552P
4,700 35 22 43 MCTEA472M1VB-2243P
4.7 50 5 12 MCTEA4R7M1HB-0512P
4.7 100 6.3 13 MCTEA4R7M2AB-0613P
4.7 250 8 17 MCTEA4R7M2EB-0821P
4.7 450 10 26 MCTEA4R7M2WB-1026P
0.47 50 5 12 MCTEAR47M1HB-0512P
Specification Table